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North Division

Crosby Sucks
Irish Mafia
Vikequeens
Salty Dog
Stompers

South Division

Rivers Casino Security

Polock Johnnys
Canadian Bacon
Titsburgh Feelers
Rippin Lips

Total Points

Rivers Casino Security

Vikequeens

Irish Mafia

Salty Dog
Crosby Sucks
Stompers

Polock Johnnys
Canadian Bacon
Titsburgh Feelers
Rippin Lips
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1512
1429
1408
1370
1349
1326
1241
1215
1159
1031
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.143
0.143

DIV
4-3
4-3
4-3
3-4
35

DIV
5-2
4-3

2-5
2-5

PF
1151
1216
1215
1162
1071

PF
1195
1040
1047
987
851
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PA
1018
983
1074
1117
1090

PA

1084
1100
1136
1204
1129

PTS
1349
1408
1429
1370
1326

PTS
1512
1241
1215
1159
1031
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